LITE-ON DCC
RELEASE
LITE-ON Technology Corp. / Optoelectronics
No.90,Chien 1 Road, Chung Ho, New Taipei City 23585, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2222-6181   Fax: 886-2-2221-1948 / 886-2-2221-0660
Photocoupler
Product Data Sheet

 Monitor & Detection Circuits
1.3 Functional Diagram
1.4 Order Information
P/N Remarks
LTV-200 CTR > 20%, SOP8
LTV-205 CTR 40-80%, SOP8
LTV-206 CTR 63-125%, SOP8
LTV-207 CTR 100-200%, SOP8
LTV-208  CTR > 100%, SOP8
             2/10
Photocouplers
LTV-200 Series
Part No. : LTV-200 series
BNC-OD-FC002/A4
2.  PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
Part No : LTV-200/205/206/207/208
Notes :
1. Part number
2. “V” to represent VDE0884
3. Date code